Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:50.32
4:52.51
4:54.86
4:56.64
5:22.44
5:23.08
5:29.35
5:30.37
5:31.46
5:42.20
6:14.77

7:10.32

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:50.32
4:52.51
4:56.64
4:54.86
5:31.46
5:23.08
5:22.44
5:29.35
5:30.37
5:42.20

6:14.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390

283
267
265
262
238
181
119

WA Pts

390
382
366
372
262
283
285
267
265
238
181

Round

F

Round

F

Date

26/02/17
08/01/17
30/10/15
28/02/16
18/01/14
23/03/14
29/1113
14/03/13
28/11/14
30/11/12
08/07/12
18/11/11

Date

26/02/17
08/01/17
28/02/16
30/10/15
28/11/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
29/11/13
14/03/13
30/11/12
08/07/12

Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness

Stowmarket Club Championships

Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness

Venue

Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Norwich

Stowmarket

Venue

Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

7:10.32 119 18/11/11 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



