## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.32	390	F	26/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:52.51	382		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:54.86	372		30/10/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
4:56.64	366	F	28/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
5:22.44	285	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
5:23.08	283	F	23/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
5:29.35	267		29/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:30.37	265	F	14/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
5:31.46	262		28/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:42.20	238		30/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
6:14.77	181	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
7:10.32	119		18/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.32	390	F	26/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
4:52.51	382		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:56.64	366	F	28/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
4:54.86	372		30/10/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:31.46	262		28/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:23.08	283	F	23/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
5:22.44	285	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
5:29.35	267		29/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:30.37	265	F	14/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
5:42.20	238		30/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
6:14.77 pyright 2024	181 4	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

7:10.32 119

Page 2 / 2

Stowmarket

4